
Timestamp I am (please select ALL that apply) I live in I am

12/14/2025 14:12:03
A professional or student that works 

or studies in the deaf, hard of 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
Hispanic/Latino

12/29/2025 8:31:35
A person who is deaf, hard of 

hearing, or speech impaired., A 

A state other than 

Nevada.
White or Caucasian

12/29/2025 8:37:41
A family member of a person who is 

deaf, hard of hearing, or speech 

A state other than 

Nevada.
White or Caucasian

12/29/2025 8:59:09
A professional or student that works 

or studies in the deaf, hard of 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
Two or More Races

12/29/2025 9:05:51 Long Term Care Ombudsman
An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 

Black or African 

American

12/29/2025 9:13:20
A person who is deaf, hard of 

hearing, or speech impaired.

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/29/2025 9:14:29
A family member of a person who is 

deaf, hard of hearing, or speech 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/29/2025 9:48:59
A family member of a person who is 

deaf, hard of hearing, or speech 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/29/2025 9:56:08
A professional or student that works 

or studies in the deaf, hard of 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
Two or More Races

12/29/2025 10:06:42
A person who is deaf, hard of 

hearing, or speech impaired.

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/29/2025 10:34:07
A professional or student that works 

or studies in the deaf, hard of 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/29/2025 10:41:21
A person who is deaf, hard of 

hearing, or speech impaired., A 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/29/2025 11:15:05
A professional or student that works 

or studies in the deaf, hard of 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/29/2025 12:11:25
A person who is deaf, hard of 

hearing, or speech impaired.

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
Hispanic/Latino

12/29/2025 12:58:47
A person who is deaf, hard of 

hearing, or speech impaired.

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/29/2025 13:31:37
A family member of a person who is 

deaf, hard of hearing, or speech 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 

I don't know my race 

or I choose not to tell 

12/29/2025 13:35:58
A professional or student that works 

or studies in the deaf, hard of 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/29/2025 14:13:58
A professional or student that works 

or studies in the deaf, hard of 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/29/2025 14:28:40
A professional or student that works 

or studies in the deaf, hard of 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/29/2025 14:58:14
A family member of a person who is 

deaf, hard of hearing, or speech 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/29/2025 17:10:22
A family member of a person who is 

deaf, hard of hearing, or speech 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 

American Indian or 

Alaskan Native

12/29/2025 17:33:54
A professional or student that works 

or studies in the deaf, hard of 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/30/2025 6:24:35
A family member of a person who is 

deaf, hard of hearing, or speech 

A state other than 

Nevada.

Black or African 

American

12/30/2025 18:06:58
A person who is deaf, hard of 

hearing, or speech impaired.

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/30/2025 18:13:01
A professional or student that works 

or studies in the deaf, hard of 

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/31/2025 13:01:53
A person who is deaf, hard of 

hearing, or speech impaired.

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian

12/31/2025 16:39:32 I AM DEAFBLIND
A state other than 

Nevada.

Black or African 

American

1/20/2026 11:48:27
A person who is deaf, hard of 

hearing, or speech impaired.

An urban part of 

Nevada (Reno/Las 
White or Caucasian



Q3. What sex 

were you 

assigned at 

birth, on your 

original birth 

Q4. What is 

your current 

gender? 

(choose one) 

(Please note 

Do you 

feel your 

advocacy 

efforts 

will 

As a result of your participation in this 

conference, which of the following 

describes your knowledge of the 

Legislature or the Legislative process?  

Do you 

feel your 

participat

ion in 

this 

Are you 

currently 

participating 

in any 

advocacy or 

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes Yes

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes Yes

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes Yes

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes Yes

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process remained the same as a result of this 
Yes Yes

I prefer not to answer.Transgender Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes Yes

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes Yes

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process remained the same as a result of this 
Yes Yes

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes No

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process remained the same as a result of this 
Yes No

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process remained the same as a result of this 
Yes No

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes No

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes No

Male Male Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes No

Male Male Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes Yes

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes Yes

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes No

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process remained the same as a result of this 
Yes No

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process remained the same as a result of this 
Yes Yes

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process remained the same as a result of this 
No No

Male Male Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes Yes

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes Yes

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes Yes

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
No No

Female Female No
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes No

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes Yes

Male I prefer not to answer.Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process decreased as a result of this 
Yes No

Female Female Yes
My knowledge of the Legislature/Legislative 

process increased as a result of this 
Yes Yes



Do you 

serve on a 

disability 

coalition, 

policy or 

Do you 

feel the 

informati

on you 

gained 

Overall 

were you 

satisfied 

with this 

conferenc

What did you like best or least about the 

conference?  

No Yes Yes
I was a volunteer and I think it would have 

been nice to have an area for ourselves and 

Yes Yes Yes
I loved the DeafBlind track, I learned so much 

from it. 

No Yes Yes Most of the presenters

Yes Yes Yes
I truly enjoyed the DeafBlind track, as there is 

little to no education about it in Nevada.

Yes Yes Yes
This was my first time attending a conference 

for the hearing and visually impaired and 

Yes Yes Yes Deaf blind and legislative 

Yes Yes Yes
The advanced communication and 

preparation for presenters was superb 

Yes Yes Yes Deaf-Blind engagement and insights

No Yes Yes The multiple tracks and guest speakers

No No Yes N/A

No Yes Yes
Learning more about the deaf and hard of 

hearing community. 

No Yes Yes Need closer classrooms for breakouts

No Yes Yes
I thought all the deaf blind advocacy was very 

informative. 

No Yes Yes Everything was perfect 

Yes Yes Yes SB188 

Yes Yes Yes getting information in once place

No Yes Yes I liked the different breakout rooms 

No Yes Yes Best part were the DeafBlind presenters

No Yes Yes
the food wasnt that good, but everything else 

was fine.

Yes Yes Yes
most: number of exhibitors was excellent. 

least: the dates, too much of a conflict with 

Yes Yes Yes
Discussions on policy and getting involved 

with legislators was fantastics! Sessions by 

No Yes Yes
I liked the venue & topics/tracks.  I did not like 

the food.

Yes Yes Yes
The variety of voices represented on the main 

stage and in the breakout sessions. 

No Yes Yes Best: networking, connecting, learning 

No Yes Yes vocational rehabilitation deaf blind services

Yes Yes Yes Deaf seniors 

Yes Yes No MY WOKSHOPS

No Yes Yes
The resource booths of different services that 

I otherwise wouldn't have known, two of those 



Do you have any additional comments to 

share with us?  

Do you have ideas on laws or policies 

you'd like changed or implemented that 

could impact the deaf/hard of 

hearing/speech impaired or I/DD 

community? (If yes, please provide 
Great year! I enjoyed volunteering and look 

forward to next year! 
No

I am looking forward to next year's 

conference! 
no

Needs to be more prep with "ALL" the 

interpreters. It was confusing not meeting ALL 

Meeting with Legislators and agencies is a 

great plan

No No

The conference was excellent and LTCOP 

Leadership realized a whole community that is 

This is a discussion topic for LTCOP 

leadership.

Na Yes so many but will share soon

Thank you for creating the specialized 

breakout tracks and bringing in excellent 
no

None No

Keep doing what you're doing!! Not at this time

N/A N/A

None. I do not at this time. 

Keep coming back! NA

N/a no

No No

NA
NV Hand and Voice kids use oral talk where 

is sign language. I feel that hand and voice 

nothing to share
work on current laws to be changed to make 

persons accountable for providing services for 

N/A N/A

Nope No

nope no

Please do not host this conference in 

December in the future

yes several of the bills that failed last 

legislative session need to be reintroduced 
If ever there is a possibility to have a kids’ 

activity area, that would be fantastic. May not 

Making adjustments for making ASL 

accredited foreign language, and not just an 

N/a Deferred to those who are Deaf/HoH

Ensuring a diversity of voices and 

perspectives also requires ensuring 
No

Extra credit for including DB people and giving 

them a platform 

Require any institution that serves the public 

to be accessible (ie religious are exempt from 

no no

Na Closed caption in oublic

YES NEED MORE BLACK AND DEAFBLIND 

PARTICIPANTS 

BILLS NEED TO CHANE AND PROVIDE 

TRAINING AND WORKSHOP TO 

N/A
Yes - there is a serious need in attention to 

the issue surrounding employment security for 


